2017-V1.0-0715
Specifications
Constant Current LED Power Supplies
LNS-30C Series, 30W
2017PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road

- C 700
C = Constant Current Mode
Output Mode
Output Current(mA)
Page:1/8
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Short Circuit, and Over Temperature Protections
Updated 2017-V1.0-0715
Electrical
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Part�Number Nominal
Input Voltage
Output Current
Output Voltage Ripple Efficiency Certificate
LNSU30-C350 120-277Vac 350mA(30-42V) 6% 85%
LNSU30-C500 120-277Vac 500mA(30-42V) 6% 85% UL
LNSU30-C540 120-277Vac 540mA(28-42V) 6% 85%
LNSU30-C700 120-277Vac 700mA(30-42V) 6% 85% UL
LNSU30-C750 120-277Vac 750mA(30-42V) 6% 85%
LNSU30-C800 120-277Vac 800mA(24-36V) 6% 85%
LNSU30-C850 120-277Vac 850mA(24-36V) 6% 85%
LNSU30-C1000 120-277Vac 1000mA(20-30V) 6% 85%
NOTE: Other output models are may available on request.
Page:2/8
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS